
1 3 0 2

4 -­‐ 11 4 -­‐ 11 -­‐ 0 11 -­‐ 5 6 -­‐ 11 12 -­‐ 10 2 3 -­‐ 11 7 -­‐ 11 -­‐ 0

11 -­‐ 4 11 -­‐ 4 -­‐ 2 11 -­‐ 5 13 -­‐ 11 -­‐ 2 12 -­‐ 10 11 -­‐ 8 -­‐ 2

5 -­‐ 11 11 -­‐ 6 10 -­‐ 12 1 5 -­‐ 11 11 -­‐ 13 -­‐ 0 8 -­‐ 11 3 -­‐ 11 -­‐ 0

11 -­‐ 3 11 -­‐ 7 -­‐ 2 10 -­‐ 12 8 -­‐ 11 -­‐ 0 11 -­‐ 8 11 -­‐ 3 -­‐ 2

FIXTURES
1. VS
2. VS
3. VS
4. VS
5. VS
6. VS

Matthew	
  Wake TOTAL	
  POINTS FINAL	
  POSITION

Alex	
  Warner 3

(Please	
  enter	
  player's	
  names	
  and	
  scores	
  in	
  shaded	
  boxes)

3

PLAYERS Alex	
  Warner Louis	
  Harvey George	
  Bidder

Point	
  for	
  every	
  set	
  +	
  bonus	
  point	
  for	
  match	
  win.	
  In	
  event	
  of	
  tie	
  head	
  to	
  head	
  counts	
  for	
  placing

Louis	
  Harvey

George	
  Bidder

Matthew	
  Wake

9

1

6

1

4

2


